Praha, Podoli (Aquation, CP) - Celkové, 05.02.2011

# Jméno
Luke$ Adam (2004)
Hordk Vojtéch (2003)
Uxa Lukas (2003)
Blechova Lucie (2003)
Pospisilovd Josefina Magdalena (2005)

v A W N e

Generovano dne 04.02.2026 00:18

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Diana Sport
TT LOKO Beroun

Cas

00:02:01,00
00:02:07,00
00:02:08,00
00:02:08,00
00:03:00,00

Plavani
00:01:03,00(1)
00:01:08,00(3)
00:01:07,00(2)
00:01:10,00(4)
00:01:58,00(5)

Béh
00:00:58,00(2)
00:00:59,00(3)
00:01:01,00(4)
00:00:58,00(1)
00:01:02,00(5)

LLLE

NADACE CEZ



